east in at an	WARRANTY DEED	STEVENS-NESS L	AW PUBLISHING CO., PORYLAND, OR. 81
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PR	ESENTS. That Bla	ir M Und	Page 18668
Sutton	eration hereinatten		
the grantee, does hereby grant, hardein	n .	red, to grantor paid by	Herbert W.
assigns, that certain real property, with the the pertaining, situated in the County of Klan Lot 12, Block 2	enements, hereditamen math and St.	e said grantee and gran its and appurtenances ti ate of Oregon described	tee's heirs, successors an hereunto belonging or ap
Klamath County, Oregon.	ad Village acc the office of	cording to the c the County Cle	official erk of
Subject to: 1 - Agreement, includi Herbert Fleishhacker an The California Oregon P	ng the terms a	nd provisions	,
25, 1924, recorded Febru records of Klamath Count lowering the water level elevation of 4137 and 41 2 - Right of way for t provisions thereof, give	uary 15, 1924, ty, Oregon, re ls of Upper K1a 143.3 feet above ransmission li en by Frank E.	a corporation, o in Volume 63 p lative to raisin amath Lake betwee ve sea level, ine, including t	and dated January age 460, Deed ng and/or een the the terms and
To Have and to Hold the same unto the And said grantor hereby covenants to a grantor is lawfully seized in fee simple of the ai NO exceptions	e said grantee and day		
no exceptions	granica prenuses,	, rree from all encumbrar	ices
<pre>grantor will warrant and forever defend the said and demands of all persons whomsoever, except The true and actual consideration paid ^OHowever, the actual consideration consists of the whole of the consideration (indicate which).^O (The set In construing this deed and where the composite that the construing this deed and where the composite changes shall be implied to make the provisions I In Witness Whereof, the grantor has execut if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to 1 order of its board of directors.</pre>	for this transfer, state f or includes other p intence between the symbols text so requires, the sir hereof apply equally to ted this instrument this be signed and seal still	d in terms of dollars, is property or value given 0, it not applicable, should be ngular includes the plura	or promised which is deloted. See ORS 93.030.) il and all grammatical ividuals. 21
STATE OF OREGON.			
County of Klamath Ses. October 13, 1986	STATE OF OREGON	V, County of) 59.
Personally appeared the above named Blair, M., Henderson	each for himself and n	ared	who, being duly sworn,
and acknowledged the foregoing instru-	and that the	Secretary of	d that the latter is the
	of said corporation and half of said corporation them acknowledged spin	that said instrument was si	IF IS THE CORDORATE and
OFFICIALS	Before me:	by authority of its board of instrument to be its volument	if is the corporate seal gned and sealed in be- directors; and each of fary act and deed.
OFFICIALS N Decision expires: 11-20-87	Before me: Notary Public for Orego My commission expires:	n mstrument to be its volun	gned and sealed in be- directors; and each of fary act and deed. (OFFICIAL SEAL)
Voluntary act and deed. Betore me; OFFICIAL 5 Notary Public for Oregon My congrission expires: 11-20-87 Blair M. Henderson	Before me: Notary Public for Ores	n mstrument to be its volun	directors; and each of directors; and each of (OFFICIAL SEAL)
OFFICIAL SMAller Son Bedore me: OFFICIAL SMAller for Oregon My contribution expires: 11-20-87 Blair M. Henderson ORANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS erbert W. Sutton • O. Box 3216	Before me: Notary Public for Ores	STATE OF OREGO	N,
OFFICIAL SM Bedore me; OFFICIAL SM Notary Public for Oregon My congrission expires: 11-20-87 Blair M. Henderson GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS erbert W. Sutton . O. Box 3216 entral Point, Or. 97502 GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS W meending refurm by:	Before me: Notary Public for Ores	STATE OF OREGO County of I certify that ment was received f 	N, SS. the within instru- or record on the 19. N, SS. the within instru- or record on the 19. N, SS.
OFFICIAL SM Belore me: OFFICIAL SM Notary Public for Oregon Monoprovision expires: 11-20-87 Blair M. Henderson GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS erbert W. Sutton . O. Box 3216 entral Point, Or. 97502 GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS Preventing return for erbert W. Sutton . O. Box 3216 entral Point, Or. 97502	Before me: Notary Public for Orego My commission expires:	STATE OF OREGO County of I certify that ment was received f at	N, (OFFICIAL SEAL) N, N, SEAL) N, SS. the within instru- or record on the
OFFICIALS Marker and ADDRESS SEAL) Notary Public for Oregon My condition expires: 11-20-87 Blair M. Henderson ORANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS Ierbert W. Sutton O. Box 3216 entral Point, Or. 97502 CRANTER'S NAME AND ADDRESS errecoding references erbert W. Sutton O. Box 3216 entral Point, Or. 97502 NAME ADDRESS ZIP Ie change is requested all fur stoforments shall be	Before me: Notary Public for Orego My commission expires: SPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE	STATE OF OREGO County of	N, (OFFICIAL SEAL) N, SEAL) N, SS. the within instru- or record on the , 19, , and recorded No
OFFICIALS Before me: OFFICIALS Notary Public for Oregon Moorgession expires: 11-20-87 Blair M. Henderson GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS Verbert W. Sutton O. Box 3216 entral Point, Or. 97502 GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS W recoding refers for O. Box 3216 entral Point, Or. 97502 CHARTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS	Before me: Notary Public for Orego My commission expires: SPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE	STATE OF OREGO County of I certify that ment was received f day of at in book/reel/volume page or as d instrument/microfilm Record of Deeds of sa	N, the within instru- or record on the M, and recorded M, and recorded No

a ca p

. | ...

....Deputy



ah Sashha dh

the source of any and the second of the second s te del marche and and and an and a second real and the second the second the second second second second second the set of a many splitter as a second with a second as to second a second and the second of the second ayy Aussians